Season CASTOAKER	The Tan oca Asmiso 15	5232, 1	War / LKK	17 7 7 7 1
Surveyor	LSU DOI: ASSIGNME	7018 I	Date / Time :	26/2/2018
Pre-assign / CCU	Coogs Ta	1	Registered in Merimen:	00kp 64
Insured Vehicle No		Claim No.	101	de raction 44
Name of Insured	CHEW AS MUSIN	Policy No.	141	111109911
Insured Tel No.	HP: 9 7 6 23 23 5	Make / Model	10%	
Excess Sec II :SS	DOA: 31/7/2018	Place of Accider	at: UK A	14879
Is driver the owner	( STBS / NO ) Nature of Accident :			
If NO, Driver Nam		OI GIA REPOR	TIVES NO TO GIAT	REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel		Insured Liability		17 Yes/No
TO 8527				
11822	$\sim$ $\rightarrow$ $\rightarrow$			
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: UNS RMKS: UN	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:
Date/Time				D. TT. (DIC
30/8	178512 X:		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
W	Cold Dame of what I was I was I was	0-4117	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
0.	201 1941 - Chilling In 12 1 1 000	MAR MINITA	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if pon-pict	(me)
०८ १० ११० ८ सक्ता		MCCUPHME.	Call OF Colo 19	6, - dic
	DAMINO A MAR MATERIAL & KICH.		After call ltr to Ot: 39	
	WHIN CKEEN MILL WHEN CONTIDER		Documentation Check L	
		CARD -60	Notification ltr (if non-pic	cup)
Majleo	CHRUE W HUMBY NCD 1880BS.		After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act:	
14/1	CUPUL IN WAS IF ANDU CUMMENT TO LIVEWAY	61	Release Voucher	
3.11.7	The amount your is independent I has	114 an	Final Repair Bill:	
	SHYUNGOV MANKING ?		Car Rental Invoice	
	How WIMEN IS the amount?		Towing Invoice	
	- The pass Admin to dose.		LTA / GIA :	
			Medical Bill:	
			PIR	
			Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD	10tt:
			Payment Breakdown Fo	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By: 11		Post-Repair Photos	
	Date/Time: YMY Sent By:		Others	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ ( days) Reduction:	96	Emu	of Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with		Email Call	
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	5	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	O U-TUKAD
Repair Cost:	SS		CO! (Miles VIII)	0 4-14(-4)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS ( days)		COMPAND S	VERNITE.
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ x days) S\$ (\$ x days)		111	0
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only			(X1P	V
GIA/LTA Search	S\$		- (4	¥ 1
Medical:	55		1) Claim stanas: Normal	/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent )		2) Report Format:	MP
Legal Cost	\$\$		3) Survey fee:	F390.00 =
Total:	SS Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	(A . M.)
Payce 1.	S\$ Name 1:			0" \ 11 \
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	\$2 Name 2:			
Power 1 (Strike of N A )	SS Name 7:			

(08/11/13) wef REF: AXA		
ASS. REC. BY:	PELCAMENT	
T 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Veh No. 1-P 85	226 V. Brance 01, 5
From: Date: 21/08/18		
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van	/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
ON TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	12
To Inspect Vehicle No: FP 8522C		RX7 cc 133
at Workshop m/s Kim Kea+	Colour M. Gray /w	4,72 A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
BIKID, AMK INd. Purk 2A#05-3		
Insured:	Eng/No:	
Policy No.	C/No: Z.	mc · 231490
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / B	umt
Sum Insured: Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Lea	ked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inode / Jammed / Lea	ked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rin	n or
	Tyre Size: F:	2.50 x 18
(Policy Condition)	R:	2.50×18
Remark. The veh had commenced its N/S 0/5	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Viva
Ball or Market Value: \$ 4.5/c	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bal. Z mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm	L/Bal. mm
Est Repairs 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 31/7/18	D.O.L 21/8/18
Lum Sum: 26 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / C	D/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (4)  Vehicle: IN / OL	-10 1	
Date: Person Contacted:		Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	•	
23/8 File part Corkine		
A APP	C Vo. 1 - C	
US ASSIST WITH 4 VA	an agus	
	( PAC - A141)	180/36/27
	Critical Milli	1.0-1.20/22
Dutn/Time, File Pass to? Prelii. Report	D	
	Days Of Repair:	
1) : Final Report Date/Time: File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
XXX-	ee: Site Insp (\$	Transportation:
Add Fo	Interview (\$	)S + RSSI
Report Format	Tech Invs (\$	) Photos
Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Elizabeth Committee and Commit	) Others
Company ACTION CLINE IN THE CO.	: Weekend (\$	

### > Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	9025E
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	FP8522C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	21 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA
Vehicle Model:	RXZ
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	1997
Engine No.:	3BS231490
Chassis No.:	ZMC231490
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$3,175.00
Original Registration Date:	16 Jan 1998
First Registration Date:	16 Jan 1998
Transfer Count:	5
Actual ARF Paid:	\$477.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	31 Dec 2022
COE Expiry Date:	D - Motorcycle
COE Category:	5
COE Period(Years):	The constant
PQP Paid:	\$2,693.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,348.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$2,348.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Aug 2018

OK

#### KIM KEAT MOTOR CO Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A Avenue5 #05-34 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Not Whaik Ullay & 255th Rewny After Paint Eday

20 Aug 2018

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd. Survey Dept.

Re: Quotation for damaged to FP8522C Ary Amount Qty Description of Parts 38.00 € Mirror RH 1pc nil 2. Brake Lever 1pc 15.00 -4 85.00 \$ 3. Handle Bar RH 1pc nul 15.00 L 4. Weight RH 1pc J ← 680.00 × 5. Meter Assy Comp. 1 pc Ort 85.00 6. Stay lpe CM 185.00 7. Top Cowl Assy 1 pc 9. Front Signal Lamp RH 1pc CM 38.00 THOIT 280.00 10. Fork Tube L&R 2pcs Me 55.00 11. Fork Seal Set L&R. 2set Ory 185.00 12. Steering Stem 1pc ne Steering Cone Bearing Assy 55:00 13. 1 set ways 14. Brake Disc Front 280.00 1 pc nu 15. Fuel Tank 1pc 580.00 € 16. Brake Pedal 117 55.00 L l pc 17. Footrest Assy Front RH Ipc 38.00 18. Muffler 1pc 685.00 cm 19 Tail Cowl 1pc 125.00 Bro 20. Tail Lamp Comp. 1Pc 98.00 Di1/61 135.00 21. Mudguard 1pc Total \$ 3712.00 Less 10% - 371.20 Sub-total \$ 3340,80 Nett Item 22. Number Plate Front 12.00 lpc 23. Number Platte Rear lpc 15.00 24. Fork Oil Ibottle 10.00 To Repspray Top Cowl, Fuel Tank 25. and Tail Cowl 280.00 26. Transport Fee 30.00 280.00 1001 27. Labour Grand Total \$ 3967.80

#### LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Adknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

09 OCTOBER 2018

CHEW AH GUAN BLOCK 436 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4 #12-497 SINGAPORE 680436 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18015232/Kha3

YOUR REF

: SDJ 7000D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDJ 7000D AND FP 8522C ALONG CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4 ON 31.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s KIM KEAT MOTOR CO., acting on behalf of the owner of FP 8522C against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle FP 8522C. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com">vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at <a href="mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com">vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</a>.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh // Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

> agchew@yahoo.com (Email)

#### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 9 October, 2018 2:58 PM

To:

agchew@yahoo.com

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SDJ 7000D\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDJ 7000D AND FP 8522C ALONG

CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4 ON 31.07.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

09 OCTOBER 2018

CHEW AH GUAN BLOCK 436 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4 #12-497 SINGAPORE 680436 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18015232/Kha3

YOUR REF

: SDJ 7000D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDJ 7000D AND FP 8522C ALONG CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4 ON 31.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s KIM KEAT MOTOR CO., acting on behalf of the owner of FP 8522C against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle FP 8522C. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 7 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AXA's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth- Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



# Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00QKP

Reference

None @

Loss Date

July 31, 2018

Request Date

August 20, 2018

Due Date

August 28, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

DOUBJOID @ JIBPM

Victor with in.

Kim Keut

Blic 10 AMX Ind Plant 2A #17534



#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

FP8522C

Make

TPVD YAMAHA

Model RXZ

Service Address

...

#### Primary Contact/Insured

CHEW AH GUAN
BLK 436 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4, #12-497, 680436, Singapore 68610007
agchew@yahoo.com

#### Claim Handler

TAN Jas 6568804844 jas.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Int	ernationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	5232/Kga3q2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 01-07-2019 Code: ASM	
	1.07.0 17.0	Policy Partic	ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SDJ 7000D	Veh. Inspected	FP 8522C
_	Policy No.	VPA/P1954944	Coverage (\$)	0.00
_	Claim No.	S8M00QKP	Excess (\$)	0.00
_	Assign From		Assign Date	20/08/2018
	3	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	
-	Make & Model	YAMAHA RXZ	c.c	133
_	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	1998
	Chassis No.	ZMC231490	Colour	METALLIC GREY /WHITE
	Odometer	23031	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		C	Conditions of Tyres	of the state of the
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	2.50X18	VIVA	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	2.50X18	VIVA	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
1.		Des	scription of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT T	THE O/S BODY.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		G	Seneral Information	
	Accident Date	31/07/2018	Inspection Date	21/08/2018
	Survey held at	KIM KEAT MOTOR CO.		·
		BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INI #05-34 AMK AUTO POINT SINGAPORE 568047	DUSTRIAL PARK 2A AVE 5	
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON	N A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA ONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHØRI	SIS. SED REPAIRS,
5b.			timate Days of Repair	
017729	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAI	R: 4 Working Da	ys



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FP 8522C

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	MIRROR RH (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	38.00	38.00
1	BRAKE LEVER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	15.00	15:00
1	HANDLE BAR RH (CONSISTENT)	BENT	85.00	85.00
1	WEIGHT RH (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	15.00	15.00
1	METER ASSY COMP (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	680.00	1
1	STAY (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	85.00	85.00
	TOP COWL ASSY (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	185.00	185.0
	FRONT SIGNAL LAMP RH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	38.00	38.00
2	FORK TUBE L&R (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	280.00	280.0
	SET FORK SEAL SET L&R (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	55.00	55.0
1	STEERING STEM (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	185.00	185.0
1	SET STEERING CONE BEARING ASSY (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	55.00	55.0
1	BRAKE DISC FRONT (CONSISTENT)	WARPED	280.00	280.0
1	FUEL TANK (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	580.00	580.0
1	BRAKE PEDAL (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	55.00	55.0
1	FOOTREST ASSY FRONT RH (CONSISTENT)	BENT	38.00	38.0
1	MUFFLER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	685.00	685.0
1	TAIL COWL (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	125.00	125.0
1	TAIL LAMP COMP (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	98.00	98.0
1	MUDGUARD (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED / CUT	135.00	135.0
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-371.20	-303.2
			3,340.80	2,728.8
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
-1	NUMBER PLATE FRONT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	12.00	12.0
1	NUMBER PLATE REAR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	15.00	15.0
1	BOTTLE FORK OIL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	10.00	10.0
		and the second s	37.00	37.0
	LABOUR			
	TO RESPRAY TOP COWL, FUEL TANK AND TAIL COWL.		280.00	240.0
	TRANSPORT FEE.		30.00	30.0

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18015232/Kga3q2



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	
	LABOUR.		280.00	180.00
			590.00	450.00
_	GRAND TOTAL		3,967.80	3,215.80

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	2,550.00
	2000000
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18015232/Kga3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatspeyer, in contact or tert, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

STREET, OF ARRON STATES OF THE PROPERTY OF

7/5/2019

SERVICE HEQUESTS

\*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information

FP8522C Incident Vehicle Registration #

Wait for Approve invoice

West Stress

CC4/ASM18015232/Nga3q2 🥒

SAMOOGKP

Chim

1 Aug 2016 10:11:52 AM

Report Date

31 July 2018

Loss Date

30 November 2018

Briguest Date

Actions

Andlessa

TPVD YAMAHA Male

RXZ

Model

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insumd

**UCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE** 

Vendor Name

Dise Date

CTOTTE

Pending verification - Direct

Services

Softhement

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

CHEW AH GUAN BLK 436 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4, #12-497. 680436, Singapore

Claim Handler

agchew@yahoo.com

68610007

an tangena com sg TAN Jas 6568804844

Additional Instructions

Notes Metrics Assessment Decaments Document Subtype History Invoices. Document Type Messages

+ tipinot Door

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

Invokre

License Diper

NAME

DICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTO (TP)

5 July 2019

UPLOADED

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

THE

Hitse. This exists have now entropy and all the Mindow as noted as noted as a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second a

ä
à
Ā
1
ä
9
ž
Ţ
ą
ā
ŧ
1
ğ
I
1
See
ì
ă
ŝ
1
ś
3
Ħ
ŧ
2
ğ
ŝ
5
ž
3
å
Ξ
3
in a
ě
Ē
€
tic
Š
튐
틝
ĕ
muu
4
33%
100
즉
aric
SHE
9
ş
ŧ
200

	Cia	Claim Portal		
NAME	3441	Sub-rrec	AUTHOR	DATE
LiOtingertion pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE_LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
LKKAdjutimenttapdi	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS: PTE LTD (TP)	5 AAY 2019
LAK PHOTOpel	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELED [TP]	S Ady 2019
SD/7000D INSD GIA REPORTINGF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	BATAN BHOSALE Pragati	20 August 2018
TP KIM KEAT MTR-EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GIA REPORT & EST.mrg.	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	RATAN BHOSALE Pragett	20 August 2018
FP8522C TF GIA REPORT FOF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	RATAN BHOSALE Fragati	30 August 2018

7/5/2019